Power Supply Load Chart
Power
Supply
12 W
60 W
LS-COLOR-RR-G1
12 ft (24 Modules)
60 ft (120 Modules)

•5-year limited warranty
Ordering Information (subject to change without notice)
Ordering Guide
LS         -COLOR       -RR              -G1
LED Sign          Model        Ruby Red                  1st Generation
2.30”
0.29”
*±10%
1’ 0”
2.30”
0.78”
2.30”3.70” 3.70”
2 per Foot
1’ 0”
2.30” 2.30”2.30” 1.70” 1.70” 1.70”
0.78”
3 per Foot
Shipping Information
Ordering Code
LS-COLOR-RR-G1
LS-CLR3-RR-G1
SKU
1 foot/SKU
1 foot/SKU
Case
Quantity
100 SKUs/Box
100 SKUs/Box
SKU Dimensions
(W x D x H)
19.9”x12.8”x4.7”
19.9”x12.8”x4.7”
Case Weight
(lb)
39
39
Case Dimensions
(W x D x H)
24.4”x20.3”x13.2”
24.4”x20.3”x13.2”
Tray
Quantity
25 SKUs/Tray
25 SKUs/Tray
1 foot/SKU 100 SKUs/Box 19.9”x12.8”x4.7”39 24.4”x20.3”x13.2”25 SKUs/Tray
1 foot/SKU
1 foot/SKU
1 foot/SKU
1 foot/SKU
100 SKUs/Box
100 SKUs/Box
100 SKUs/Box
100 SKUs/Box
19.9”x12.8”x4.7”
19.9”x12.8”x4.7”
19.9”x12.8”x4.7”
19.9”x12.8”x4.7”
39
39
39
39
24.4”x20.3”x13.2”
24.4”x20.3”x13.2”
24.4”x20.3”x13.2”
24.4”x20.3”x13.2”
25 SKUs/Tray
25 SKUs/Tray
25 SKUs/Tray
25 SKUs/Tray
LS-CLR3-YE-G1
1 foot/SKU
1 foot/SKU
100 SKUs/Box